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51st Head Of The Charles 2,222 776 Results
Oct 17,2015 To Oct 18, 2015 » head » Charles River » Cambridge, MA (USA) Entries Clubs 50741
Hosted By Head of the Charles » USRowing Registered
(@ INFORMATION
resuits provided by
Overview Regatta Master
News Select Event... * Medal Count
Contacts
Sponsors Event 8 (M SM 4+) Men's Senior Master Fours [50+]
History . .
Official Final
Venue 10:44 - 10/17/2015 (Scheduled) Final Only 4800m
Volunteer Special Cambridge
Place Bow Blade Organization Medal Riverside Weld Finish Percent Margin Ri
Event List Designation
Schedule 1st 37 . Tyrian 4:30.226(1) 10:16.983(1)  15:29.167(1) 18:24.083 18:2
Clubs W G raultless 5:46.757 5:12.184 2:54.916
Entries 2nd 1 . Cambridge 4:34.402(2) 10:21.887(2) 15:36.985(2) 18:34.601 0.95% 0:10.520 18:3
R. Sampson 5:47.485 5:15.098 2:57.616
Heat Sheet/Draw
Results 3rd 3 . 1980 4:42.422(8) 10:32.241(4) 15:52.081(4) 18:51.075 2.45% 0:27.000 18:5
W. Purdy 5:49.819 5:19.840 2:58.994
[Z REGISTRATION 4th 2 _- I River City 4:40.012(3) 10:28.933(3) 15:55.672(10) 19:00.976 3.34% 0:36.900 19:0
Dates & Deadlines R. Sundquist 5:48.921 5:26.739  3:05.304
Rules & Eligibility 5th 12 _' Sammamish Rowing Association 4:41.543(5) 10:35.895(6)  15:54.721(3) 19:01.762 3.41% 0:37.680 19:0
N ‘ B. Barton 5:54.352 5:18.826  3:07.041
Registration Form
My Entries 6th 35 _' Western Reserve 4:45.998(12) 10:37.161(5)  16:00.675(7) 19:03.425 3.56% 0:39.350 19:0
E. Krengel 5:51.163 5:23.514 3:02.750
My Invoice
Wai 7th 13 _‘ “I" Riverside 4:40.245(4) 10:37.793(8)  16:00.404(6) 19:04.327 3.65% 0:40.250 19:0
aver I G. Milne 5:57.548 522611 3:03.923
FSI TRAVEL & LODGING 8th 6 _- Ann Arbor RC 4:44.394(10) 10:43.789(10) 16:10.676(11) 19:13.279 4.46% 0:49.200 19:1
Directions & Parking G. Emberling 5:59.395 5:26.887 3:02.603
Lodging 9th 42 . ‘ Pelham CRA 4:42.281(6) 10:46.485(15)  16:07.971(5) 19:16.514 4.75% 0:52.430 19:1
Food & Dining G. Houlihan 6:04.204 5:21.486 3:08.543
Local Attractions 10th 9 _‘ Marin 4:44.217(9) 10:46.953(13) 16:13.891(12) 19:22.871 5.32% 0:58.790 19:2
M. McGinn 6:02.736 5:26.938  3:08.980
W MERCHANDISE
11th 4 _ Ever Green 4:45.512(11) 10:50.171(16) 16:19.277(14) 19:24.283 5.45% 1:00.200 19:2
T-Shirts, etc. S. Williams 6:04.659 5:29.106 3:05.006
Info for Vendors 12th 49 _- Greenwich Crew 4:48.646(14) 10:44.433(7)  16:09.140(9) 19:25.585 557% 1:01.510 19:2
o A. Thomas 5:55.787 5:24.707 3:16.445
Different Year s 13th 10 _‘ "" Riverside Grand Master ~ 4:47.269(13) 10:48.599(12)  16:13.243(8) 19:30.549 6.02% 1:06.470 19:3
" G. Barnes 6:01.330 5:24.644 3:17.306
14th 7 _= Rocky Mountain 4:51.479(18) 10:55.305(14) 16:24.906(15) 19:31.200 6.08% 1:07.120 19:3
M. Gasper 6:03.826 5:29.601 3:06.294
15th 43 _‘ Marin 4:50.703(16) 10:51.481(11) 16:22.978(16) 19:37.216 6.62% 1:13.140 19:3
N. wickliffe 6:00.778 5:31.497 3:14.238
16th 8 ‘< Yarmouth RC 4:53.461(20) 11:04.899(20) 16:33.985(13) 19:43.925 7.23% 1:19.850 19:4
C. Poole 6:11.438 5:29.086 3:09.940
17th 46 .- Willamette RC Grand Master ~ 4:56.846(25) 11:03.901(18) 16:38.968(18) 19:53.445 8.09% 1:29.370 19:5
B. Byrd 6:07.055 5:35.067 3:14.477
18th 45 _- Three Rivers 4:50.732(17) 10:48.493(9) 16:36.399(34) 19:53.474 8.10% 1:29.390 19:5
M. McGuire 5:57.761 5:47.906 3:17.075
19th 44 . l Don Rowing 4:49.388(15) 10:54.181(17) 16:35.907(24) 19:57.671 8.48% 1:33.590 19:5
I. Marshall 6:04.793 5:41.726 3:21.764
20th 39 . Vesper 4:55.013(22) 11:02.791(19) 16:42.217(22) 20:00.429 8.73% 1:36.350 20:0
W D vreugdenhil 6:07.778 5:39.426 3:18.212
21st 32 _- Jacksonville 4:52.726(19) 11:16.521(30) 16:54.027(21) 20:04.328 9.08% 1:40.250 20:0
S. De Bever 6:23.795 5:37.506 3:10.301
22nd 21 .- Ann Arbor RC 4:54.130(21) 11:16.153(28) 16:50.095(17) 20:05.375 9.18%  1:41.300 20:0
M. McGovern 6:22.023 5:33.942 3:15.280
23rd 38 _' Sammamish Rowing Association Grand Master ~ 4:57.527(26) 11:13.351(23) 16:55.277(25) 20:10.516 9.64% 1:46.440 20:1
‘ D. Worthington 6:15.824 5:41.926 3:15.239
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Organization
Aging Aggies
L. Floyd

Wilmington
B. Reinhard

Blood Street Sculls
B. Mahon

Mt. Baker
M. Johnson

Saugatuck
T. Coffin

Cornell Alumni
J. Sievers

Marin
G. Rinehart

Tideway Scullers
T. Sanders

Corvallis
R. Poole

Yarmouth RC
P. Ventre

OARS
M. Welch

King's Crown
D. Silvera

New Haven
E. Reynolds

Resilient RC
E. Hudspeth

Potomac
M. Rodriguez

Warren
R. Baney

Ancient Mariners
D. Kroeger

Mohawk River
C. Hirschler

Carnegie Lake
M. Sibilia
Hartford

L. Haberman

Tattersall's
P. Camphin

Cambridge
J. Saxelby

Georgetown
D. Loomis

Saugatuck
K. Kruger

Palm Beach
J. Green

Marist Alumni
J. Shaeffer

Central Connecticut Rowing
J. Rugh

Shenendehowa
J. Nelson

Oakton Masters Rowing Club
S. DeTeresa

Gentle Giant
M. MacLean

Bulldog
J. Biglow

Special
Medal
Designation

Grand Master

Grand Master

Veteran

Grand Master

Veteran

Grand Master

Grand Master

Grand Master

Grand Master

Grand Master
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Riverside

4:56.126(23)

5:01.690(28)

4:59.487(27)

4:56.780(24)

5:11.338(40)

5:07.663(34)

5:09.928(38)

5:10.591(39)

5:09.893(37)

5:09.433(36)

5:05.563(33)

5:01.821(29)

5:08.071(35)

5:04.239(30)

4:42.408(7)

5:04.860(32)

5:13.530(41)

5:18.246(43)

5:16.896(42)

5:29.049(47)

5:24.281(46)

5:04.670(31)

5:33.476(49)

5:30.867(48)

5:23.228(45)

5:18.476(44)

5:45.478(51)

5:51.121(52)

6:11.597(53)

5:45.323(50)

Weld
11:16.791(26)
6:20.665

11:13.395(21)
6:11.705

11:17.655(25)
6:18.168

11:35.069(40)
6:38.289

11:33.567(29)
6:22.229

11:32.223(31)
6:24.560

11:34.963(32)
6:25.035

11:27.611(24)
6:17.020

11:30.635(27)
6:20.742

11:35.813(34)
6:26.380

11:31.941(33)
6:26.378

11:34.399(36)
6:32.578

11:36.751(35)
6:28.680

11:39.617(37)
6:35.378

10:56.721(22)
6:13.313

11:58.043(49)
6:53.183

11:53.271(41)
6:39.741

11:56.221(39)
6:37.975

12:00.511(44)
6:43.615

12:11.091(43)
6:42.042

12:01.605(38)
6:37.324

11:44.769(42)
6:40.099

12:23.565(47)
6:50.089

12:20.119(46)
6:49.252

12:08.933(45)
6:45.705

12:11.113(48)
6:52.637

13:08.769(51)
7:23.291

13:29.709(53)
7:38.588

13:40.845(52)
7:29.248

13:02.441(50)
7:17.118

Cambridge
BC

16:53.339(19)
5:36.548

16:50.619(20)
5:37.224

17:02.488(27)
5:44.833

17:17.553(26)
5:42.484

17:21.294(33)
5:47.727

17:18.973(30)
5:46.750

17:21.215(28)
5:46.252

17:14.199(29)
5:46.588

17:18.042(31)
5:47.407

17:23.297(32)
5:47.484

17:24.789(38)
5:52.848

17:26.411(36)
5:52.012

17:30.682(40)
5:53.931

17:31.891(37)
5:52.274

16:37.408(23)
5:41.687

17:51.429(39)
5:53.386

17:58.177(42)
6:04.906

18:03.177(45)
6:06.956

18:06.155(43)
6:05.644

18:17.210(44)
6:06.119

18:15.510(48)
6:13.905

17:35.037(35)
5:50.268

18:33.851(47)
6:10.286

18:46.972(49)
6:26.853

18:16.908(46)
6:07.975

18:14.188(41)
6:03.075

19:57.945(51)
6:49.176

20:14.878(50)
6:45.169

20:40.165(52)
6:59.320

20:15.882(53)
7:13.441

Finish

20:10.720

3:17.381

20:12.943
3:22.324

20:29.058
3:26.570

20:32.309
3:14.756

20:34.391
3:13.097

20:35.615
3:16.642

20:35.653
3:14.438

20:37.370
3:23.171

20:40.233
3:22.191

20:44.401
3:21.104

20:46.916
3:22.127

20:49.284
3:22.873

20:49.752
3:19.070

20:55.897
3:24.006

20:57.421
3:20.013

21:19.433
3:28.004

21:26.467
3:28.290

21:33.102
3:29.925

21:35.731
3:29.576

21:52.051
3:34.841

21:52.943
3:37.433

21:53.001
3:17.964

22:11.386
3:37.535

22:27.167
3:40.195

22:43.303
3:26.395

22:43.725
3:29.537

24:00.212
4.02.267

24:08.922
3:54.044

24:37.528
3:57.363

26:07.719
3:51.837

Percent

9.66%

9.86%

11.32%

11.61%

11.80%

11.91%

11.92%

12.07%

12.33%

12.71%

12.94%

13.15%

13.19%

13.75%

13.89%

15.88%

16.52%

17.12%

17.36%

18.84%

18.92%

18.92%

20.59%

22.02%

23.48%

23.52%

30.44%

31.23%

33.82%

41.99%

Margin

1:46.640

1:48.860

2:04.980

2:08.230

2:10.310

2:11.540

2:11.570

2:13.290

2:16.150

2:20.320

2:22.840

2:25.200

2:25.670

2:31.820

2:33.340

2:55.350

3:02.390

3:09.020

3:11.650

3:27.970

3:28.860

3:28.920

3:47.310

4:03.090

4:19.220

4:19.650

5:36.130

5:44.840

6:13.450

7:43.640

Raw

20:10.720

20:12.943

20:29.058

20:32.309

20:34.391

20:35.615

20:35.653

20:37.370

20:40.233

20:44.401

20:46.916

20:49.284

20:49.752

20:55.897

19:57.421

21:19.433

21:26.467

21:33.102

21:35.731

21:52.051

21:52.943

20:53.001

22:11.386

22:27.167

21:43.303

21:43.725

24:00.212

24:08.922

24:37.528

24:07.719

Penalty

1:00.000

1:00.000

1:00.000

1:00.000

2:00.000
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